 9F, No.179, Sec. 1, Datong Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
 TEL: 886-2-2649-7222  FAX: 886-2-8692-1639  email: alan_lee@ht-tech.com.tw V1
Item A B C D E F G H I
HNT2510-M 2.5 ± 0.2 2.2 ± 0.2 1.05 Max. 1.65 Ref. 0.8 Ref. 0.9 Ref. 0.8 Ref. 0.85 Ref. 2.0 Ref.
Max. Typ.
26 21
35 25
45 33
48 39
59 46
76 60
106 82
155 112
235 175
276 230
430 360
520 465
HNT2510NTR56-M 0.56±30%
2.60
1.90
1.60
5.00
4.80
4.40
3.20
3.10
3.80
10±20% 0.85
HNT2510MT3R3-M 3.3±20% 1.50
HNT2510MT4R7-M 4.7±20% 1.201.30
1.10
0.90
HNT2510MT6R8-M 6.8±20% 1.00
HNT2510MT100-M
4.40
4.00
3.40
3.00
0.24±30%
0.33±30%
0.68±30%
0.47±30%
HNT2510NTR24-M
HNT2510NTR33-M
HNT2510MT1R0-M 1.0±20% 2.60
HNT2510MT1R5-M 1.5±20%
機構圖 Shape and Dimensions(mm) :
      HNT2510-M
印字Marking : N/A
3.10
Part No.
HNT2510NTR47-M
HNT2510NTR68-M
Irms
(A)
Max.
L
(μH)
 @1MHz, 1V
DCR
(mΩ)
Isat
(A)
Max.
2.00
HNT2510MT2R2-M 2.2±20% 1.80
 9F, No.179, Sec. 1, Datong Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 221, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
 TEL: 886-2-2649-7222  FAX: 886-2-8692-1639  email: alan_lee@ht-tech.com.tw V1
Ordering information
HNT - 2510 - M - T - R24 - M